2023
	S.No	Journal Code	Journals	Dept.	Editor-in-Chief	EISSN	P-ISSN	Issues/ Year	Institutional Price 2023 (INR)
	1	AOS	Annals of SBV	Pharmacology/Medicine	Dr. Adkoli B V	2583-3952	2395-1982	2	$   9,000.00
	2	JBCAHS	SBV Journal Of Basic, Clinical And Applied Health Science	Medicine	Dr. Saurabh R Shrivastava	2582-5593	2581-6039	4	$   11,000.00
	3	JSD	Journal of Scientific Dentistry	Dentistry	Dr. Saravana Kumar R	2278-3865	2277-7687	2	$   10,000.00
	4	PJN	Pondicherry Journal of Nursing	Community Health Nursing	Dr. Renuka K	2583-4959	2279-0144	2	$   10,000.00
	5	IJPP	Indian Journal of Private Psychiatry	Psychiatry/General Medicine	Dr. Prosenjit Ghosh	2583-4010	2319-5363	2	$   10,000.00
	6	JPMER	Journal of Postgraduate Medicine, Education and Research (JPMER)	General Medicine	Dr. Mandeep S Dhillon	2278-0262	2277-8969	4	$   12,000.00
	7	IJIFM	International journal of fertility & fetal medicine	Obstetrics and Gynecology	Dr. Kamini A Rao	2229-3833	2229-3817	3	$   12,000.00
	8	JSAAPD	Journal of South Asian Association of Pediatric Dentistry	General Dentistry	Dr.Vijay Prakash Mathur	2582-1024	NA	3	$   12,000.00
	9	JOCGP	Journal of Current Glaucoma Practice	Opthalmology and Optometry	Dr.Tanuj Dada, Dr.Tarek Shaarawy	0975-1947	0974-0333	4	$   16,000.00
	10	BPJ	Bengal Physician Journal	General Medicine	Dr. Nandini Chatterjee	2582-1202	NA	3	$   11,000.00
	11	JFASAP	Journal of Foot and Ankle Surgery (Asia Pacific)	OrthopedicsBack	Dr. Mandeep S Dhillon	2394-7705	2348-280X	4	$   10,000.00
	12	JOJS	Journal of Orthopedics and Joint Surgery	Orthopedics/Surgery	Prof. Dr. A. Suresh Kumar	2582-7863	NA	2	$   10,000.00
	13	JOMA	Journal of Medical Academics	Medical	Maj. Gen. Surender Mohan	2581-8279	NA	2	$   10,000.00
	14	PAJT	Panamerican Journal of Trauma, Critical Care and emergency Surgery	Anaesthesia/Critical Care	Dr.Sandro Rizoli	2278-5388	NA	3	$   14,000.00
	15	DSJUOG	Donald School Journal of Ultrasound in Obstetrics and Gynecology	Obstetrics and Gynecology/ Ultrasound/ Radiology	Prof. Asim Kurjak	0975-1912	0973-614X	4	$   15,000.00
	16	IJMB	Indian Journal of Medical Biochemistry	Biochemistry	Dr.Anju Jain	2456-5164	0972-1207	3	$   14,000.00
	17	PID	Pediatrics Infectious Disease	Pediatrics	Dr. Vijay N Yewale	2582-4988		4	$   11,000.00
	18	IJHNS	International Journal of Head and Neck Surgery	Otorhinolaryngology	Dr. Chris de Souza	0975-7899	0976-0539	4	$   14,000.00
	19	WJOES	World Journal of Endocrine Surgery	Surgery	Dr. Amit Agarwal	0975-7902	0975-5039	3	$   14,500.00
	20	IJCPD	International Journal of Clinial Pediatric Dentistry	Dentistry/ Pediatrics	Dr.Nikhil Marwah	0975-1904	0974-7052	6+2	$   16,500.00
	21	JCDP	The Journal of Contemporary Dental Practice	Dentistry	Dr. Shankargouda Patil	1526-3711	NA	12+1	$   25,500.00
	22	JAC	Journal of Acute Care	Critical Care	Muralidhar Kanchi	NA	NA	3	$   14,500.00
	23	IJESR	Indian Journal of Endocrine Surgery and Research	Endocrinology/Surgery	Dr.Pooja Ramakant	2583-2514	NA	2	$   10,000.00
	24	JMGUMST	JOURNAL OF MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AND TECHNOLOGY	General Medicine	Dr.G. N. Saxena	2456-8406	NA	3	$   10,000.00
	25	CTDT	AMEI'S CURRENT TRENDS IN DIAGNOSIS & TREATMENT	General Medicine	Dr. A P Singh	2582-8916	2582-4260	2	$   10,000.00
	26	IJOPRD	International Journal of Prosthodontics & Restorative Dentistry	Dentistry	Dr.Ramesh Chaudhary	2231-637X	2231-6361	4	$   14,000.00
	27	JRIA	Journal of Research & Innovations in Anesthesia	Anaesthesia/Critical Care	Dr.Sunil Gvalani	2456-3188	NA	2	$   12,000.00
	28	JSAFOG	Journal of South Asian Federation of Obstetrics and Gynaecology	Obstetrics and Gynecology	Jaideep Malhotra	0975-1920	0974-8938	6	$   17,000.00
	29	STLR	Strategies in Trauma and Limb Reconstruction	Orthopedics/Surgery	Dr. Konrad Mader	1828-8928	1828-8936	3	$   20,000.00
	30	WJOUD	World Journal of Dentistry	Dentistry	Dr. Shankargouda Patil	0976-6014	0976-6006	12+1	$   20,500.00
	31	WJOLS	World Journal of Laparoscopic Surgery	Surgery	Dr.R.K Mishra	0974-5092	0975-1955	3	$   14,000.00
	32	AIJOC	An International Journal Otorhinolaryngology Clinics	Biotechnology/Otorhinolaryngology	Dr.Bachi T Hathiram	0975-6957	0975-444X	3	$   12,000.00
	33	EJOHG	Euroasian Journal of Hepato-Gastroenterology	Gastrology	Dr. Hasan Ozkan	2231-5128	2231-5047	2	$   12,000.00
	34	Highlights	Highlights of Opthalmology	Opthalmology and Optometry	Dr.Claudio Orlich	NA	1024-6983	6	$   12,000.00
	35	IJSM	Indian Journal of Sleep Medicine	General Medicine	Prof. J C Suri	0973-8746	0973-340X	4	$   10,000.00
	36	IJCCM	Indian Journal of Critical Care Medicine	Critical Care	Dr.Atul P Kulkarni	1998-359X	 0972-5229	12+3	$   20,500.00
	37	JOHCD	Journal of Oral Health & Community Dentistry	Dentistry	Dr.Charu M Marya	0973-7316	2230-7389	3	$   11,000.00
	38	CODS	CODS Journal of Dentistry	Dentistry	Dr.Poornima P	NA	 2230-8695	2	$   11,000.00
	39	APGH	Annals of Pediatric Gastroenterology and Hepatology ISPGHAN	Gastrology	Dr.Lalit Bharadia	2583-5874	NA	2	$   11,000.00
	40	IJECMO	Indian Journal of ECMO	Pulmonary & Respiratory	Dr.Vinod Kumar Singh	NA	NA	4	$   14,000.00
	41	JOGYP	Journal of Obstetrics and Gynecology Practice (JOGYP)	Obstetrics and Gynecology	Dr.Sushil Chawla	NA	NA	2	$   12,500.00
	42	DJAS	Dental Journal of Advance Studies	Dentistry	Dr.Tarun Kalra	2349-9869	2321-1482	3	$   12,000.00
	43	IJRC	Indian Journal of Respiratory Care	Pulmonary & Respiratory	Dr.Harish Mallapura Maheshwarappa	2321-4899	2277-9019	4	$   12,500.00
	44	NJEM	National Journal of Emergency Medicine SEMI	Critical Care	Dr. S Saravana Kumar	NA	NA	3	$   12,000.00


2024
	S.No	Journal Code	Journals	Dept.	Editor-in-Chief	pISSN	eISSN	Issues/ Year	Instituational Price 2024 (INR)
	1	DSJUOG	Donald School Journal of Ultrasound in Obstetrics and Gynecology	Pharmacology/Medicine	Prof. Asim Kurjak	0973-614X	NA	4	16,500.00
	2	EJOHG	Euroasian Journal of Hepato-Gastroenterology	Medicine	Dr. Hasan Ozkan	2231-5047	2231- 5128	2	13,000.00
	3	HIGHLIGHT	Highlights of Opthalmology	Dentistry	Dr. Claudio Orlich	1021-6983	NA	6	13,000.00
	4	IJHNS	International Journal of Head and Neck Surgery	Community Health Nursing	Dr. Chris de Souza	0975-7899	0976-0539	4	15,500.00
	5	IJIFM	International Journal of Infertility & Fetal Medicine	Psychiatry/General Medicine	Dr. Kamini A Rao	2229-3817	2229-3833	3	13,000.00
	6	JFAS	Journal of Foot and Ankle Surgery	General Medicine	Dr. Mandeep S Dhillon	2348-280X	2394-7705	4	11,000.00
	7	JOCGP	Journal of Current Glaucoma Practice	Obstetrics and Gynecology	Dr. Tanuj Dada	0974-0333	0975-1947	3	17,500.00
	8	JPMER	Journal of Postgraduate Medicine Education & Research	General Dentistry	Dr. Mandeep S Dhillon	2277-8969	2278-0262	4	13,000.00
	9	JRIA	Journal of Research and Innovations in Anaesthsia	Opthalmology and Optometry	Dr. Sunil Gvalani	NA	2456-3188	2	13,000.00
	10	PAJT	Panamerica Journal of Trauma, Critical Care & Emergency Surgery	General Medicine	Dr. Sandro Rizoli	NA	2278-5388	3	15,500.00
	11	SAFOG	Journal of SAFOG	OrthopedicsBack	Dr. Jaideep Malhotra	0974-8938	0975-1920	6	18,500.00
	12	WJOLS	World Journal of Laparoscopic Surgery	Orthopedics/Surgery	Dr. R.K Mishra	0974-5092	0975-1955	3	15,500.00
	13	IJSM	Indian Journal of Sleep Medicine	Medical	Prof J C Suri	0973-340X	0973-8746	4	11,000.00
	14	IJPP	Indian Journal of Private Psychiatric	Anaesthesia/Critical Care	Dr. Mahesh Gowda	2319-5363	2583-4010	2	11,000.00
	15	STLR	Strategies Trauma & Limb Reconstruction	Obstetrics and Gynecology/ Ultrasound/ Radiology	Dr. Konrad Mader	1828-8936	1828-8928	3	22,000.00
	16	PID	Pediatric Infection Disease	Biochemistry	Dr Vijay N Yewale	NA	2582-4988	4	12,000.00
	17	PJN	Pondicherry Journal of Nursing	Pediatrics	Dr Renuka K	2279-0144	2583-4959	2	11,000.00
	18	JBCAHS	SBV Journal of Basic Clinical and Applied Health Science	Otorhinolaryngology	Dr. Saurabh R	2582-5593	2581-6039	4	12,000.00
	19	JOJS	Journal of Orthopedics and Joint Surgery	Surgery	Prof. S. Vetrivel	NA	2582-7863	2	11,000.00
	20	IJESR	Indian Journal of Endocrine Surgery and Research	Dentistry/ Pediatrics	Dr. Pooja Ramakant		2583-2514	2	11,000.00
	21	IJOPRD	International Journal of Prosthodontics & Restorative Dentistry	Dentistry	Dr. Ramesh	2231-6361	2231-637X	4	15,500.00
	22	JOHCD	Journal of Oral Health & Community Dentistry	Critical Care	Dr. Charu M Marya	2230-7389	0973-7316	3	12,000.00
	23	JSAAPD	Journal of South Asian Association of Pediatric Dentistry	Endocrinology/Surgery	Dr Vijay Prakash	NA	2582-1024	3	13,000.00
	24	JSD	Journal of Scientific Dentistry	General Medicine	Dr Saravana Kumar R	2277-7687	2278-3865	2	11,000.00
	25	AIJOC	An International Journal Otorhinolaryngology Clinics	General Medicine	Dr. Bachi T Hathiram	0975-444X	0975-6957	3	13,000.00
	26	IJMB	Indian Journal of Medical Biochemistry	Dentistry	Dr Anju Jain	0972-1207	2456-5164	3	15,500.00
	27	CTDT	Current Trends in Diagnosis and Treatment	Anaesthesia/Critical Care	Dr. A P Singh	2582-4260	2582-8916	2	11,000.00
	28	JMGUMST	Journal of Mahatma Gandhi University of Medical Sciences and Technology	General Medicine	Dr. G. N. Saxena	NA	2456-8406	3	11,000.00
	29	BPJ	Bengal Physician Journal	Orthopedics/Surgery	Dr Nandini Chatterjee	NA	2582-1202	3	12,000.00
	30	JOMA	Journal of Medical Academics	Dentistry	Dr. Maj. Gen. Surender Mohan	NA	2581-8279	2	11,000.00
	31	AOS	Annals of SBV	Surgery	Dr Adkoli B V	2395-1982	2583-3952	4	10,000.00
	32	CODS	CODS Journal of Dentistry	Biotechnology/Otorhinolaryngology	Dr. Poornima P	2230-8695	NA	2	12,000.00
	33	APGH	Annals of Pediatric Gastroenterology & Hepatology	Gastrology	Dr. Neelam Mohan		2583-5874	4	12,000.00
	34	NEWBORN	Newborn Journal	Opthalmology and Optometry	Dr Akhil Maheshwari		2769-514X	4	14,500.00
	35	IJCCCR	Indian Journal of Critical Care Case Report	General Medicine	Dr. Subhash Todi			4	20,500.00
	36	IJCCM	Indian Journal of Critical Care Medicine	Critical Care	Dr Atul P Kulkarni	0972-5229	1998-359X	12+3	22,500.00
	37	IJCPD	International Journal of Clinical Pediatrics Dentistry	Dentistry	Dr. Nikhil Marwah	0974-7052	0975-1904	12	22,500.00
	38	JCDP	The Journal of Contemporary Dental Practice	Dentistry	Dr. Shankargouda Patil	NA	1526-3711	12+1	22,500.00
	39	WJOUD	World Journal of Dentistry	Gastrology	Dr. Shankargouda Patil	0976-6006	0976-6014	12+1	22,500.00
	40	JOHSR	Journal of Health Sciences & Research	Pulmonary & Respiratory	Dr. Edwin Devadoss	2229-3655	2278-0572	2	12,000.00
	41	IJOPL	International Journal of Phonosurgery & Laryngology	Obstetrics and Gynecology	Dr. Soumitra Ghosh	2230-7508	2231-3702	2	11,500.00
	42	WJOES	World Journal of Endocrine Surgery	Dentistry	Dr. Amit Agarwal	0975-5039	0975-7902	3	16,000.00
	43	CDEJ	Conservative Dentistry and Endodontic Journal	Pulmonary & Respiratory	Dr Ganesh C	NA	2456-3218	2	11,500.00
	44	JODE	Journal of Operative Dentistry and Endodontics	Critical Care	Dr M Kavitha	NA	2456-320X	2	12,000.00
	45	IJEDS	International Journal of Experimental Dental Science	Detirstry	Rajiv Saini	2278-1692	2278-1706	2	11,500.00
	46	JMEDS	The Journal of Medical Science	Medical	H Sahajananda	2321-354X	2455-6254	1	12,000.00
	47	IJECMO	Indian Journal of ECMO	Medical	Dr. Vinod Kumar Singh			4	14,000.00
	48	JOGYP	Journal of Obstetrics and Gynecology Practice	Obstetrics and Gynecology	Dr Sushil Chawla			2	14,000.00
	49	DJAS	Dental Journal of Advance Studies	Dental	Dr. Tarun Kalra	2321-1482	2349-9869	3	14,000.00
	50	IJRC		Respiratory Care	Dr. Harish Mallapura Maheshwarappa	2277-9019	2321-4899	4	14,000.00


